( Page 1 of 2)
State of California
AIR RESOURCES BOARD
EXECUTIVE ORDER P-6-80
Relating to Certification of New Motor Vehicles
GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION
Pursuant to the authority vested in the Air Resources Board by the Health and
Safety Code, Division 26, Part 5, Chapter 2; and

(FOR CARB USE ONLY)
16. 03 . 00. 00
EXECUTIVE ORDER INFORMATION
ENGINE FAMILY . R3G4 . 379GAEA
EVAPORATIVE FAMILY . . R3G1 108WYMOC
CARLINES TO BE COVERED:
CARLINE NAME CARLINE CODE
S10 PICKUP 2WD 55082
SONOMA PICKUP 2WD 80072
ISSUED: 03-19-93 REVISED :
(ML -RP202) 16-R3G4 . 379GAEA-3
16-4379G
(1994)
CHEVROLET LIGHT DUTY TRUCK MODEL IDENTIFICATION
MODEL
CK10703+E62
CK10703+E63
CK10753+E62
CK10753+E63
CK10903+E63
CK10953+E63
CK20753+E63
CK20903+E63
CK20953+E63
CK10516